
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
79 
4 

963 
10 
2 

137 
71 

412 
969 

7 

Name 
Nic SCHMIDT 
Dominique THURY 
John SHORT 
Mathew BAYLISS 
Florent RICHIER 
Adrien ESCOFFIER 
Cole MARTINEZ 
Frederick GOUL-JENSEN 
Carlos FERNANDES MACA
Christophe MARTIN 

Nat. 

USA 

DEU 

USA 

GBR 

FRA 

FRA 

USA 

DNK 

ESP 

FRA 

Bike 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant/Team 

TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUKI MOTO-BASE 

Team DIGA-Procross 

STC Racing 

Becker Racing 

Team Waldmann 

Meyer Racing Team 

TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUKI MOTO-BASE 

STC Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Laps 
10 
10 
11 
10 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
27.023 
27.051 
27.479 
27.600 
27.799 
27.987 
28.228 
28.832 
29.853 

Diff 

0.028 
0.456 
0.577 
0.776 
0.964 
1.205 
1.809 
2.830 

In Lap 
8 

10 
9 

10 
7 

10 
9 
8 
9 
0 

km/h 
39,966 
39,925 
39,303 
39,130 
38,850 
38,589 
38,260 
37,458 
36,177 

- 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX1 

FREE PRACTICE A 

Practice started at 13:57:42 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2019 13:24 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


